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ROBERTSWOOD SCHOOL GOVERNOR MEETING SCHEDULE 2019/20 
 

AUTUMN 2019  

Strategy Committee Wednesday 11th September 2019 at 7.30pm 
Chairs of committees and 
school head 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 2nd October 2019 at 7.30pm All governors 

Curriculum Committee Wednesday 6th November 2019 at 7.30pm 
All curriculum committee 
governors 

Fund Raising Action Group 
Meeting 

Thursday 14th November 2019 at 7.30pm FRAG Governors and PTA 

Finance and Premises 
Committee 

Wednesday 20th November 2019 at 7.30pm 
All finance and premises 
committee governors 

Staffing Committee Wednesday 27th  November 2019 at 7.30pm 
All staffing committee 
governors 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 11th December 2019 at 7.30pm  All governors 

SPRING 2020 
Full Governing Board Wednesday 15th January 2020 at 7.30pm All governors  

Curriculum Committee Wednesday 5th February 2020 at 7.30pm 
All curriculum committee 
governors 

Fund Raising Action Group 
Meeting 

Thursday 13th February 2020 at 7.30pm FRAG Governors and PTA 

Finance and Premises 
Committee 

Wednesday 26th February 2020 at 7.30pm 
All finance and premises 
committee governors 

Staffing Committee Wednesday 4th March 2020 at 7.30pm 
All staffing committee 
governors 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 25th March 2020 at 7.30pm All governors 

Finance Budget Meeting Wednesday 1st April 2020 at 7.30pm tbc  
All finance and premises 
committee governors 

SUMMER 2020 

Full Governing Board Wednesday 29th April 2020 at 7.30pm All governors  

Curriculum Committee  Wednesday 20th May 2020 at 7.30pm 
All curriculum committee 
governors 

Staffing Committee  Wednesday 3rd June 2020 at 7.30pm  
All staffing committee 
governors 

Fund Raising Action Group 
Meeting 

Thursday 11th June 2020 at 7.30pm FRAG Governors and PTA 

Finance and Premises 
Committee 

Wednesday 17th June 2020 at 7.30pm 
All finance and premises 
committee governors 

Full Governing Board  Wednesday 15th July 2020 at 7.30pm  All governors 

 
 


